2000 HRS.
0200 HRS,

740 FFFT
1.062 FEET

11-15-82
11-16-82
MEASURED FROM K.B.,.

BO_FAULKENBERRY

NEW MEXICO 88210/ PHONE 746-3281

TEMPERATURE SURVEY %

OPERATOR
LEASE

NOT AVAILABLE

CEMENT TQP:
TOTAL DEPTH

HDNH

R..
25E

4

YATES PETROIFIM CORP
COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

WINTERS

IS,

P. 0. BOX 787 / ARTESIA,
17S

BENNETT-CATHEY WIRE LINE SERVICE

SECT,
14

DATE & TIME CEMENT JOB COMPLETED
DATE & TIME SURVEY MADE.
SURVEY RUN BY

WELL NO.
WELL DATA
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